
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 4
De Winner 29.12.2024

hamok

Dieter AGTEN
Omega
Circuit : MM
Distance : 5740m
Temps : 1:18:37 (13'42"/km)

12/25 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Rugilė DULIŪTĖ 0:46:53
2. Kris VERDUYCKT 0:47:39
3. Lieve MOELANS 0:52:23

1. 48 00:02:40 215m 12'24"/km
2. 73 00:03:31 00:06:11 204m 17'14"/km
3. 57 00:08:00 00:14:11 814m 9'50"/km
4. 119 00:02:28 00:16:39 225m 10'58"/km
5. 99 00:07:45 00:24:24 614m 12'37"/km
6. 50 00:07:02 00:31:26 529m 13'18"/km
7. 51 00:03:15 00:34:41 228m 14'15"/km
8. 52 00:01:28 00:36:09 141m 10'24"/km
9. 114 00:05:23 00:41:32 563m 9'34"/km

10. 44 00:03:13 00:44:45 134m 24'00"/km
11. 74 00:01:54 00:46:39 105m 18'06"/km
12. 77 00:09:53 00:56:32 248m 39'51"/km
13. 88 00:01:38 00:58:10 181m 9'01"/km
14. 83 00:03:29 01:01:39 233m 14'57"/km
15. 76 00:05:42 01:07:21 552m 10'20"/km
16. 37 00:02:33 01:09:54 223m 11'26"/km
17. 56 00:06:12 01:16:06 156m 39'45"/km
18. 69 00:01:42 01:17:48 178m 9'33"/km
19. 999 00:00:49 01:18:37 193m 4'14"/km
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